DATE

10-01-18

10-10-18
10-11-18
10-22-18

10-29-18

PROBATE DOCKET
OCTOBER 2018

PRO7333 RICHARD KEITH DAVIDSON

PRO7330 WILBURN RAY BLACK

TIME CAUSE#  ESTATE
2:00PM  PRO7332 EVA MARIE KOESTER
PRO7334 MILTON W KOESTER
2:30 PM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM

10:00 AM

PR(O7338 WILLIAM CARL THETFORD

PR0O7339 THOMAS CHARLES PRICE

ATTORNEY

STAN PEAVY

BILL MYERS
STAN PEAVY
KASSIE ROYE

BILL MYERS



